
WEEKLY BID RESULTS



BID RESULTS

Bid Date:Furnish Class D Uniforms "As Needed" - 2018B058 7/6/2018

Bid Results X , AK Please See
Memos

Bid Date:Provide Snow Plowing/Removal and Icing on an "As Needed" Basis for Parking Lots and
Sidewalks - 2018B046

7/6/2018

Bid Results X , AK Please See
Memos

Bid Date:D10 Dozer Rental - FA500418QA002 7/9/2018

GES Rental, LLC 9077996207 Fairbanks, AK $52,500.00

Bid Date:DSJ Parking Lot Rehabilitation - 19-002B 7/9/2018

GMG General, Inc. 9073497854 Anchorage, AK $124,665.00

North Star Excavation & Asphalt, Inc. 907-745-1112 Palmer, AK $127,450.00

TBI Construction Co 907-376-1655 Palmer, AK $177,146.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Pioneer Hall Roof Replacement - 18064 7/9/2018

$50,000 $500,000 to

Engineers Estimate , AK $136,600.00

A&A Roofing Company, Inc 907-452-3633 Fairbanks, AK $151,000.00

Interior Alaska Roofing, Inc. 9074565545 Fairbanks , AK $342,200.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Alaska Native Medical Center (ANMC) Medical Vacuum Pump Replacement - ANTHC 18-B-33168 7/10/2018

$250,000 $500,000 to

Norcoast Mechanical, Inc. 9075622125 Anchorage, AK $329,000.00

Pinnacle Mechanical Inc 907-336-4328 Anchorage, AK $374,970.00

Bid Date:Barrow Old Landfill Protection - 65106 7/10/2018

Olgoonik Construction Services (OCS) 90-562-8728 Anchorage, AK $557,299.00

Olgoonik Construction Services (OCS) 907-947-3214 Anchorage, AK $557,299.00

UIC Construction LLC 907-762-0100 Anchorage, AK $609,146.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Brevig Mission Airport Segmented Circle Replacement FFY2017 - NFAPT00264 / 3-02-0200-115-
2017

7/10/2018

$0,000 $200,000

Timberline Excavation, Inc. 9073223606 Fairbanks, AK $138,000.00

Concor Construction 360-510-9879 Anchorage, AK $197,000.00

Brice Incorporated 907-452-2512 Fairbanks, AK $197,568.00

Lakloey, Inc. 9074889745 North Pole, AK $62,500.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $74,500.00

Jolt Construction & Traffic Maintenance, Inc. 9078925658 Big Lake, AK $84,000.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Capital Transit Fuel Tank Upgrades - BE18-240 7/10/2018

$0,000 $154,000

Island Contractors 907-500-9041 Douglas, AK $138,700

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=879919&projectnum=AGCA18-01457&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01457
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=879920&projectnum=AGCA18-01458&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01458
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=882896&projectnum=AGCA18-01592&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01592
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=882167&projectnum=AGCA18-01552&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01552
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=880760&projectnum=AGCA18-01502&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01502
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=880989&projectnum=AGCA18-01509&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01509
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=880990&projectnum=AGCA18-01510&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01510
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=880979&projectnum=AGCA18-01506&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01506
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=880770&projectnum=AGCA18-01503&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01503


BID RESULTS

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:FMATS: Fairbanks & North Pole Libraries and Big Dipper Plug-Ins (CMAQ) & FMATS: Carlson
Center Motor Vehicle Plug-Ins (CMAQ) - NFHWY00142 / 0002376

7/10/2018

$2,500,000 $5,000,000 to

G2 Construction 907-458-1087 Fairbanks, AK $3,405,608.00

Sturgeon Electric Company, Inc 907-451-6739 Fairbanks, AK $4,279,229.00

Sturgeon Electric Company, Inc 907-456-5425 Fairbanks, AK $4,279,229.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $4,404,979.00

Samson Electric Inc 907-451-0252 Fairbanks, AK $4,493,415.00

Bid Date:Provide a Planar QE 8650 86" LED Display - 2018Q8986 7/10/2018

Bid Results X , AK Please See
Memos

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Relocate Communication Maintenance Shop - W91ZRU-18-B-5006 7/10/2018

$150,000 $300,000 to

Engineers Estimate , AK $243,000.00

Triple V Contracting, LLC 907-892-4343 Big Lake, AK $275,000.00

FE Contracting 907-745-7465 Palmer, AK $445,806.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Residential Septic & Water System Installments - ANTHC 18-B-31332 7/10/2018

$750,000 $1,000,000 to

Timberline Excavation, Inc. 9073223606 Fairbanks, AK $1,041,880.00

AMAQ Corporation dba AMAQ Excavating 9073570026 Wasilla, AK $1,201,415.00

Wilco Contractors 907-345-5947 Wasilla, AK $1,331,438.00

Ahtna Engineering Services LLC 907-646-2969 Anchorage, AK $824,725.80

JJC Enterprises 907-843-0315 Dillingham, AK $954,320.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:CR18 Peninsula District NHS Preventive Maintenance and CR18 Peninsula District NON-NHS
Preventive Maintenance -  18-25-1-022

7/11/2018

$200,000 $500,000 to

Engineers Estimate , AK $406,770.00

Jolt Construction & Traffic Maintenance, Inc. 9078925658 Big Lake, AK $445,910.00

Alaska Stormwater Maintenance, Inc. 9073442576 Anchorage, AK $624,770.50

Bid Date:Shelter Cove Road Maintenance and Culvert Replacement - 12011218Q0005 7/11/2018

P&T Construction 907-780-5145 Ward Cove, AK $184,613.60

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:2018 Campbell Creek Trail Improvements Phase III - 76th Ave to Raspberry Rd - 2018C034 7/12/2018

$100,001 $500,000 to

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK 1,158,106.00

Spernak & Son Construction 907-242-1036 Anchorage, AK 505,083.00

Engineers Estimate , AK 509,348.00

GMG General, Inc. 9073497854 Anchorage, AK 633,115.00

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=879932&projectnum=AGCA18-01465&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01465
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=882857&projectnum=AGCA18-01590&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01590
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=877846&projectnum=AGCA18-01347&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01347
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=880777&projectnum=AGCA18-01505&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01505
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=881257&projectnum=AGCA18-01515&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01515
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=881664&projectnum=AGCA18-01537&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01537
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=881415&projectnum=AGCA18-01522&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01522


BID RESULTS
Annette's Trucking, Inc. 9073449322 Anchorage, AK 680,646.00

Construction Unlimited, Inc 9072438667 Anchorage, AK 714,150.00

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK 767,427.73

Bid Date:Supply & Deliver Two End Dump Trucks - ANTHC 18-B-34864 7/12/2018

RWC 907-279-9591 Anchorage, AK $264,250.00

Construction Machinery Industrial, LLC 9075633822 Anchorage, AK $397,897.27

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:AMATS: Westchester Lagoon Nature Trail Rehabilitation - CFHWY00166 / TA18001 7/13/2018

$200,000 $500,000 to

Engineers Estimate , AK $467,197.50

JTA Construction, LLC 9073502556 Anchorage, AK $506,883.56

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK $599,478.50

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $658,659.10

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:HSIP: Jewel Lake Rd Widening, 88th Ave to Strawberry Rd - Z573100000 / 0515005 7/13/2018

$5,000,000 $10,000,000 to

Southcentral Construction, Inc. 9077701926 Anchorage, AK $5,719,942.36

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $5,978,903.36

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9072791020 Anchorage, AK $6,275,295.05

QAP 907-522-2211 Anchorage, AK $6,443,212.00

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK $6,444,257.26

Engineers Estimate , AK $6,458,851.50

GMC Contracting, Inc. 9075614733 Anchorage, AK $6,602,649.41

Annette's Trucking, Inc. 9073449322 Anchorage, AK $6,704,495.69

Neeser Construction, Inc. 907-276-1058 Anchorage, AK $6,774,744.00

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $7,311,076.36

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=882639&projectnum=AGCA18-01579&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01579
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=881623&projectnum=AGCA18-01526&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01526
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=880982&projectnum=AGCA18-01507&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-01507

	Bid Results Header 17 76-713
	BidResults.pdf

